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As of Oct 9, 2013

Lecture Series “Riron I”: C5 Advances in Oncologic Medicine Subject Code 20140
(Elective: 2 credits)

Course Director : Masanori Shinohara (Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery TEL: 373-5288)
shinora@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors : Norie Araki (Tumor Genetics and Biology TEL: 373-5119) nori@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hideo Baba (Gastroenterological Surgery TEL: 373-5212) hdobaba@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Makoto Suzuki (Thoracic Surgery TEL: 373-5533) smakoto@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule]  Please also refer to timetable shown in the Section 5.

Session Date and time Instructors Topics
1. Oct 8 (Tue) 4th period Norie Araki Tumor Genetics and biology (introduction)
2. Oct-+5-(Tue)—4th period Norie Araki Tumor Genetics and biology 1
3. Oet22(Tue)—4thperiod— Norie Araki Tumor Genetics and biology 2
T The lecture on Oct. 15,22(Tue)will be changed to Oct,28 (Mon) 5t period. (16:45 - 18:15).
4 Oct 29 (Tue) 4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery (introduction)
5.eE-ONov 5 (Tue) 4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery 1
6. eE-O Nov 12(Tue)  4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery 2
7 .eE-O Nov 19 (Tue) 4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery 3
8.¢eE-O Nov 26 (Tue) 4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery 4
9.¢eE-O Dec 3(Tue) 4th period Hideo Baba Gastroenterological surgery 5
1 0.¢eJ-O Dec 10 (Tue) 4th period Masanori Shinohara  Oral and maxillofacial surgery (introduction)
1 1.eJ-O Dec 17(Tue)  4th period Masanori Shinohara  Oral and maxillofacial surgery 1
12.eJ-OJan 7 (Tue) 4th period Masanori Shinohara  Oral and maxillofacial surgery 2
1 3. ¢eE-O eJ-O Jan 14 (Tue)4th period Makoto Suzuki Thoracic surgery
1 4.¢E-O Jan 21 (Tue)4th period Makoto Suzuki Lung cancer
1 5. ¢eE-O ¢J-0 Jan 28 (Tue)4th period Makoto Suzuki Medistinal tumor




